I

٤

www.ecourtsindia.com

ecourtsindia.com

sindia.com

with

\WW

www.ecourtsindia.c

.ecourtsindia.com

SUPREMECOURTOF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

No(s).

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION

COMPANY LTD. Appellant(s)

6079/2015

VERSUS

MAHARASHTRA ELECTRICITY REGULATORY COMMISSION

AND OTHERS Respondent(s)

Date: 01/09/2015 This appeal was Mentioned today.

CORAM :

Civil Appeal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Chander Uday Singh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Udit Gupta, Adv.
Mr. K. Parameshwar, Adv.
Mr. Dhaval mehrotra, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Gautam, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON Mentioning the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this matter on 07th September, 2015 along

Application for Direction.

(NEELAM GULATI) COURT MASTER

(SAROJ SAINI) COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Usha Rani Bhardwaj Date: 2015.09.01 16:48:39 IST Reason: