SUPREMECOURTOF

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 6079/2015

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION

COMPANY LTD. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

INDIA

MAHARASHTRA ELECTRICITY REGULATORY COMMISSION

AND OTHERS Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal. and directions and stay and office report)

Date: 07/09/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Sr. Adv.

Mr. K.Parameshwar,Adv.
Mr. Udit Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Nirav, Adv.

1121 112241, 11411

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhishek Manusinghvi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Hasan M., Adv.

Ms. Malavika Prasad, Adv. Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv. Mr. Bhavesh Punjwani, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

List on 14th September, 2015.

(NEELAM GULATI) (SAROJ SAINI)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Usha Rani Bhardwaj Date: 2015.09.08 16:54:03 IST Reason:

www.ecour